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	P35


	P36
	Pins
	J2-14
	P3-5
	R5-1
	U1-27

	NetLabels
	P36
	P36
	P36


	P37
	Pins
	J2-13
	P3-7
	R6-1
	U1-28

	NetLabels
	P37
	P37
	P37


	P41
	Pins
	J2-12
	LCD1-4
	LCD2-4
	R16-2
	U1-29

	NetLabels
	P41
	P41
	P41


	P42
	Pins
	J2-11
	LCD1-5
	LCD2-5
	R15-2
	U1-30

	NetLabels
	P42
	P42
	P42


	P44
	Pins
	J2-10
	LCD1-6
	LCD2-6
	R17-2
	U1-31

	NetLabels
	P44
	P44
	P44


	P45
	Pins
	J2-1
	LCD2-15
	R18-2
	U1-40

	NetLabels
	P45
	P45
	P45


	P54/RST
	Pins
	J1-17
	J7-2
	M3-3
	U1-17

	NetLabels
	P54/RST
	P54/RST
	P54/RST


	Ucap
	Pins
	C3-2
	J1-16
	U1-16

	NetLabels
	Ucap
	Ucap


	USB-5V
	Pins
	C4-1
	F1-1
	Power1-1
	Power2-A4B9
	Power2-B4A9


	USBDM
	Pins
	Power2-A7
	Power2-B7
	SW1-2
	SW5-6

	NetLabels
	USBDM
	USBDM
	USBDM
	USBDM


	USBDP
	Pins
	Power2-A6
	Power2-B6
	SW1-1
	SW5-5

	NetLabels
	USBDP
	USBDP
	USBDP
	USBDP


	VCC
	Pins
	C11-1
	C13-1
	C14-1
	D8-2
	IR1-3
	J1-18
	J3-2
	J4-2
	J8-2
	LCD1-2
	LCD1-15
	LCD2-2
	LCD2-19
	P2-1
	P2-3
	P2-5
	P3-1
	P3-2
	P3-10
	Q5-2
	R28-2
	R29-2
	SW-2
	SW-5
	T1-3
	U1-18

	NetLabels
	VCC


	VCCD
	Pins
	C9-2
	J4-1
	Q1-2
	Q2-2
	Q3-2
	Q4-2


	VREF
	Pins
	J1-19
	U1-19

	NetLabels
	VREF






